FLD-G2-3L
Knuckle Mount
FLD-G2-20L
Slipfitter Mount
FLD-G2 Series LED
Flood Light Luminaire JARVISJARVIS
LIGHTINGLIGHTING TM
Competitors’ ProductsJarvis FLD-G2 Series

Fasteners are stainless-steel and will not rust or create rust-streaks
  www.jarvislighting.com        (800) 363-1075
Ordering Guide Example: FLD-G2-9L-50K-BRZ-YK-DM
1L - 1,833 Lumens
3L - 3,725 Lumens
6L - 6,539 Lumens
9L - 9,175 Lumens
11L - 11,984 Lumens
20L - 20,000 Lumens
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
KM - Knuckle Mount
*Avilable for 1L - 9L
YK - Yoke Mount
*Available for 9L - 20L
SFM - Slipfitter Mount
*Available for 9L - 20L
DM -
0-10V
Dimming
Blank - 120-277V BRZ - Bronze
Product Lumen Output CCT  Input  Housing Mounting Dimming
Family   Voltage Color Option Capability
FLD-G2
LED Flood
Light
Luminaire
Regulatory and Voluntary Qualifications
UL listed to UL1598 and UL8750 for both US and Canada
State of California Title 24 Compliant when installed in
accordance with local requirements
DesignLights Consortium® (DLC) Premium qualified product. Not all versions of this
product may be DLC qualified. Please check the DLC Qualified Products List at
www.designlights.org/QPL to confirm which versions are qualified.
IP65 Rated
Rated for Wet Locations
Contact Jarvis representative for details.
Warranty and Lifetime
FLD Series carries a 10-year limited warranty. Contact Jarvis representative for details.
Projected LED lifetime exceeds 50,000 hours under most operating conditions. Lifetime
projections are calculated using data including LM-79, LM-80 and TM-21 calculations.
Contact Jarvis representative for details.
Installation
FLD-G2 Luminaire can be ordered with 3 different mounting options,
knuckle mount, yoke mount, and slipfitter mount.
The knuckle mount arm allows the luminaire to be installed into any